
Follow-Up Meeting Appointment Sheet

Date:           

Time:           

Location:          

We look forward to our next meeting!

Gary Allen 
President 
m: 417.353.5317 
e: gallen@color-vision.biz 

Please Feel Free to Contact Us Anytime!

Jansen Fisher 
Technical Representative 
m: 417.755.3244 
e: jfisher@color-vision.biz 

Brent Good 
Outside Sales 
m: 417.353.1074 
e: bgood@color-vision.biz 

DJ Kyle 
PPG Territory Manager 
m: 417.317.7342 
e: daniel.kyle@ppg.com 

Brad Stark 
Outside Sales 
m: 417.353.5320 
e: bstark@color-vision.biz 

Kyle Abernathy 
Technical Representative 
m: 417.421.6375 
e: kabernathy@color-vision.biz 

Aaron Buer 
SGF Business Development Manager 
m: 417.353.5318 
e: abuer@color-vision.biz 


